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1. 

683.17 1.00

460.00

278.00
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1. 

14.08

55.57

0.61

0.48

2.78

100%
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1. 

2. 

2(l)

41
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2. 

(a) (b)

(c)
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2. 

2(i)
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2. 

2(n)

2(n)

2(m)
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2. 

  

8-30

6-10

5-10
  

20 70

2(n)

CDMA 6

2(n)
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2. 

2(n)

2(n)
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2. 

( i )  

— 

— 

— 

— 

( i i )  
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2. 

( i i )  

(i) 

(ii) 
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2. 

(iii) 

(iv) 

(v) 

(i) 

(ii) 

(iii) 

(iv) 

(v) 

(vi) 

(vii) 
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2. 

(vi) 

(vii) 

(viii) 

(ix) 

170.68 192.91

93.70 116.20
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2. 

8.25 7.92

39

40

(i) 

(ii) 
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2. 

11%

6% 17%

3%

17%



147

2. 

(a) 

(i) 

(ii) 

(iii) 
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2. 

(b) 

(i) 

(ii) 

(iii) 

(iv) 

(v) (a)

(vi) (a)(i)
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3. 

11

1

16 38

2012-2014

16 41

10 12

28

42
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4. 

     

2015 1 1 98,154 820,373 28,811 947,338     

509 883 733 2,125

3,161 79,569 1,738 84,468

(3,646) (29,221) (121) (32,988)

(732) (51,994) (1,894) (54,620)

13 (353) 340 –     

2015 12 31 97,459 819,257 29,607 946,323     

     

     

2015 1 1 (44,646) (509,206) (20,610) (574,462)     

(4,662) (56,862) (2,332) (63,856)

1,520 13,051 52 14,623

697 48,869 1,787 51,353

(11) 133 (122) –     

2015 12 31 (47,102) (504,015) (21,225) (572,342)     

 

 

     

2015 12 31 50,357 315,242 8,382 373,981
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5. 

  

2015 1 1 53,181

107,762

(2,959)

(84,468)

(4,413)  

2015 12 31

 

2016 12 31
  

6. 

2015

  

CDMA 29,920
  

CDMA

99.5% CDMA

438.00

CDMA 34.71

CDMA

CDMA

9.4% 9.7%

1.5%



152

6. 

7. 

  

2015 1 1 21,753

511

4,413

(376)  

2015 12 31 26,301  

  

  

2015 1 1 (12,769)

(3,093)

300  

2015 12 31 (15,562)  

 

  

2015 12 31 10,739
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8. 

      

 2001 9 13 392  

2000 2 25  1.68

2001 11 22 0.43

2007 8 15 350

2004 10 15  0.60

2005 7 1 500

 2006 10 5  1,000,001

2011 3 3 300

1984 5 5 91

 2011 1 10 1,000,000
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2012 5 16 5.00

 2012 6 26  3,723,500

2012 7 9 105.00

 2013 6 9 250  

2006 3 2 1,615

2013 8 19 11

2014 6 17 45

51%

65%

8. 
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9. 

2015

  

36,325
(1,852)  

34,473
  

   

27.9%  

24.0%

2015

  

38,586
231,793

47,717
96,535

10,325
(2,944)

–
(2,944)

–

126,127
–

27.9%
35,189
(1,939)  

 
33,250
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9. 

2015

  

6,872

7,943

5,228

3,716

4,094

342

–

342

9

5,871

(1,850)

24.0%

965  

 

965
  

2015

  

25

3

28

 

258
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10. 

2015

  

1,597

27  

1,624
  

11. 

2015 2015 2015

    

 

1,291 – 1,291

3,174 (1,605) 1,569

190 (130) 60

– (326) (326)    

4,655 (2,061) 2,594
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11. 

 

 

 

2015

1 1

2015

12 31

    

1,156 135 1,291

1,015 554 1,569

99 (39) 60

(163) (163) (326)    

2,107 487 2,594
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12. 

2015

  

1,236

5,045  

6,281
  

13. 

2015

   

22,766

(i) 492

–

782   

24,040

(2,935)   

21,105
   

(i) 

2015

  

2,478

2,172

(1,715)  

2,935
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13. 

2015

  

10,001

2,181

1,821

731  

14,734

(2,393)  

12,341
  

2015

  

3,648

1,618

2,199

1,841  

9,306

(542)  

8,764
  

2015

  

19,263  

1,154

688  

1,842  

21,105
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14. 

2015

  

732

1,789

375

2,119

3,622

3,797

3,795  

16,229
  

15. 

2015

  

30,916

953  

31,869
  

16. 

2015

  

5,361

33,995

182

12,098  

51,636
  

3.3%

3.1%

3.9% 4.4% 3.9% 5.6%

2.3% 2.9% 2.1% 3.0%

3.5% 4.1% 3.5% 4.5%
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16. 

2015

   

(i) 1.08% 7.04% 

2036

2,463

1.00% 8.30% 

2060

470

2.30% 2032 261

9   

3,203

1

 

(ii)

61,710

   

64,914

(84)   

64,830
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16. 

(i) 1.08 1.20%

19

(ii) 30

CDMA

AAA AAA

5 5

AAA AAA 5

4.00% 4.11%

0.03%

2015

  

84

61,832

206

206

224

2,362  

64,914
  

1,612.29 1,288.39
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17. 

2015

  

95,305
18,702

3,272
776  

118,055
  

2015

  

21,486
18,624
19,430
58,515  

118,055
  

18. 

2015

   

1,464
(i) 3,097

31
17,715

1,112
59,514

1   

82,934
   

(i) 

29.66
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19. 

16

2015

  

1,858

600

1,041  

1,641  

(416)

(582)

(19)  

2,482
  

1,028

1,454  

2,482
  

3.67 5.60

20. 

2015

  

67,054,958,321 1.00 67,055

13,877,410,000 H 1.00 13,877  

80,932
  

H
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21. 

        

2015 1 1  

17,064 10,746 69,072 384 (941) 111,926 208,251

– – – 492 129 20,054 20,675

(1) – – – – – (1)

87 – – – – – 87

32 – – – – – (6,160) (6,160)

 

(iii) – – 1,901 – – (1,901) –        

2015 12 31  

17,150 10,746 70,973 876 (812) 123,919 222,852        

32

 

(iii) 

2016 12 31  
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21. 

      

2015 1 1 29,148 10,746 69,072 93,635 202,601      

– – – 19,505 19,505

32 – – – (6,160) (6,160)

(iii) – – 1,901 (1,901) –      

2015 12 31 29,148 10,746 70,973 105,079 215,946      

32

(iii)      

2016 12 31
      

(i) (a)

(b) 1

(ii) 
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21. 

(iii) 

10%

50%

16.38 19.01 10%

25%

(iv) 

1,126.31 1,050.79

75.48

32
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22. 

2015

   

(i) 78,593

(ii) 126,546

(iii) 66,343

(iv) 17,635

(v) 42,085   

331,202
   

(i) 

(ii) 

(iii) 

(iv) 

(v) 
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23. 

2015

   

46,018
12,519

(i) 14,117
8,586   

81,240
   

(i) 

24 .  

2015

  

33,810
18,731  

52,541
  

25 .  

2015

   

(i) 12,329
(ii) 34,963

18
(iii) 1,533   

48,843
   

(i) 

(ii) 

(iii) 
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26. 

3,250.84

3,047.60

0.67 0.02 0.65 0.02

27. 

2015

  

4,900

* (327)  

4,573

(375)

154

(79)  

4,273
  

* 3.5%-5.5%
  

28. 

2015

  

7,127

74

(650)  

6,551
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28. 

2015

   

26,693
   

25% (i) 6,673

 

(i) (400)

(ii) (25)

(iii) 431

(iv) (75)

(v) (53)   

6,551
   

(i) 15%

25%

(ii) 

12% 38%

(iii) 

(iv) 

(v) 
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29. 

  

2

3

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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29. 

       

– 160 426 84 – 670
– 143 385 80 – 608
– 136 378 79 – 593
– 143 378 80 – 601
– 136 378 75 – 589

1 – 111 373 58 – 542
2 – 53 53 27 – 133
3 – 34 284 24 – 342

– – – – – –

407 – – – – 407
203 – – – – 203
200 – – – – 200
203 – – – – 203

4 – 104 131 42 – 277
– 184 450 68 – 702
– 166 438 68 – 672
– 98 338 63 – 499

4 – – – – – –
5 – 23 22 12 – 57
6 – – – – – –       

1,013 1,491 4,034 760 – 7,298
       

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
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30. 

 

2015

  

6,042

9,087

22  

15,151
  

 

2015

  

0 1,000,000 –

1,000,001 1,500,000 –

1,500,001 2,000,000 2

2,000,001 2,500,000 2

2,500,000 1
  

2015

  

0 1,000,000 22

1,000,001 1,500,000 –

1,500,001 2,000,000 –

2,000,001 2,500,000 1
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31. 

163.75

190.13

32. 

0.105 75.48

0.080182 0.095 64.89

0.076120 0.095 61.60

33. 

180.04 200.54 80,932,368,321
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34. 

2015

  

3,452

2,564

2,006

1,532

1,171

3,723  

14,448
  

212.50 103.31

2015

  

403

9,745  

10,148
  

(a) 

(b) 
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35. 

13

13.69 15.97

1.0% 4.9% 1.0% 4.9%

2015

   

64,914 65,156
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35. 

( i )  

10%

13

( i i )  
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35. 

( i i )  

 

 

 

2015 

       

51,636 51,967 51,967 – – –

64,914 71,295 2,597 64,345 768 3,585

118,055 118,055 118,055 – – –

82,934 82,934 82,934 – – –

119 134 48 43 43 –       

317,658 324,385 255,601 64,388 811 3,585
       

16
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35. 

( i i i )  

2015

%
   

3.0 50,806

1.2 3,204 

54,010

4.8 830

 

 

16 4.0 61,710 

62,540 

116,550
 

 

46.3%
   

100

4.70

4.69
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35. 

( i v )  

81.8% 92.6%

99.4% 99.4%

16

36. 

17.2% 18.5%
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37. 

14A

2015

   

(i) 5,288

(i) 2,855

(ii) 19,888

IT (iii) 181

IT (iii) 1,365

(iv) 2,860

(v) 12,718

(vi) 47

(vi) 673

(vii) 486

(viii) 59

(viii) 468

(ix) 368

* (x) 4,048

CDMA * (xi) 226

* (xii) 22

* (xiii) 13
   

* 14A.76 14A.90
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37. 

(i) 

(ii) 

(iii) IT

(iv) 

(v) 

(vi) 

(vii) 

(viii) 

(ix) 

(x) 16

(xi) CDMA CDMA

(xii) 

(xiii) 
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37. 

2015

  

492

732  

1,224
  

18,702

1,464

12,098

61,710  

93,974
  

16

2015

   

30,131

(i) 2,742

IT (ii) –
   

(i) 

(ii) IT
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37. 

2015

  

–

1,789  

1,789
  

3,272

3,097  

6,369
  

2015

  

9,859

916  

10,775
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37. 

39

37(a)
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38. 

2015

12 31

   

371,555

68,095

23,594

29,877

9,861

8 6,124

34,316

1,624

4,332

3,231   

552,609

2,262

2

20,425

11,854

58

22,043   

56,644   

609,253
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2015

12 31

   

51,478

84

112,666

76,405

2,000

38

982   

243,653   

(187,009)   

365,600   

64,814

81

1,451

1,923

453   

68,722   

312,375
   

80,932

21 215,946   

296,878   

609,253
   

38. 
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39. 

14% 21%

66.50

65.84

5.96

7.91

40. 

1 H

H

9.167

4.76

33.3% 66.7% 100%

1.52

1.02

1.52

9.08

0.087
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41. 

2

2(n)
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41. 

0.62 0.51

2(m)

(i) (ii)

(iii)

(iv)
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42. 

  

7 2017 1 1

12  2017 1 1

9 2018 1 1

15  2018 1 1

2  2018 1 1

4  

4  

9

2018 1 1

22 2018 1 1

40 2018 1 1

2014-2016 2017 1 1

2018 1 1

16 2019 1 1

10 28  

  

15 16

15

15

18 11



194

42. 

15

 

 

 

 

 

15

15

15

15

18

15

16

16 17

16
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42. 

16

16 17

16

16

16

43. 


